THURS

THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS

THURS
FRI
FRI

FRI

TIME

10 AM
10 AM
1130 AM
1PM

1PM

230 PM
10 AM
10 AM

1130 AM

2019 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 PLUS
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA

TEAM NAME

HPE1
HPE2
HPE2
HPE1
HPE2

HPE1

DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL
KC KIDS

INDY FOG

DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL
THE FIRM

INDY FOG

HPW9 DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL

HPW10 INDY FOG

HPW10 KC KIDS

SCORE

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

TEAM NAME

COLUMBUS LXV (tripLe crown came)
THE FIRM

MINUTEMEN/SFS

KC KIDS

MINUTEMEN/SFS

COLUMBUS LXV
MINUTEMEN/SFS
THE FIRM

COLUMBUS LXV




2019 SPA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

65 PLUS
POOL PLAY RESULTS
RUN
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED  DIFFERENTIAL

1. DEEP SOUTH SOFTBALL

2. INDY FOG _
3. KC KIDS _
4. THE FIRM -
5. COLUMBUS LXV -
6. MINUTEMEN/SFS -

SEEDING GUIDELINES
1. WIN-LOSS
2. RUNS ALLOWED
3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN




